
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corey Nunlist Olympia 750 32 M 1 TF 1:18:42.5 1:18:45.5 0:00:02.9 6:00/M

2 Christopher West Olympia 780 37 M 1/10 35-39 1:23:08.4 1:23:11.7 0:00:03.3 6:21/M

3 Jakob Stone olympia 773 19 M 1/2 15-19 1:26:24.1 1:26:28.1 0:00:03.9 6:36/M

4 Jonny Bartsch Dupont 706 31 M 1/2 30-34 1:29:47.7 1:29:51.2 0:00:03.5 6:51/M

5 Dash Penney Puyallup 789 15 M 2/2 15-19 1:30:08.2 1:30:11.7 0:00:03.5 6:53/M

6 Jonathon Wolf Olympia 781 40 M 1/4 40-44 1:30:15.1 1:30:18.4 0:00:03.3 6:53/M

7 Amanda Hoskins Puyallup 784 40 F 1 TF 1:34:22.6 1:34:25.2 0:00:02.5 7:12/M

8 Heidi Oksendahl-Byers Olympia 752 41 F 1/9 40-44 1:35:15.4 1:35:19.0 0:00:03.5 7:16/M

9 Patrick Dehnert Olympia 719 29 M 1/1 25-29 1:40:18.5 1:40:21.4 0:00:02.9 7:39/M

10 Justin Foster Yelm 724 33 M 2/2 30-34 1:43:22.0 1:43:29.2 0:00:07.2 7:53/M

11 Martinho Ribeiro Olympia 757 66 M 1/1 65-69 1:43:24.8 1:43:53.3 0:00:28.5 7:54/M

12 Michael O'Brien Tumwater 751 38 M 2/10 35-39 1:44:12.6 1:44:17.8 0:00:05.1 7:57/M

13 Craig Emerson Olympia 723 39 M 3/10 35-39 1:44:49.7 1:44:54.5 0:00:04.8 8:00/M

14 Robert Amy Olympia 702 24 M 1/2 20-24 1:44:55.9 1:45:02.5 0:00:06.5 8:01/M

15 Mike Tanguileg Olympia 774 43 M 2/4 40-44 1:45:26.9 1:45:32.3 0:00:05.3 8:03/M

16 Brenda Bartsch Dupont 707 31 F 1/6 30-34 1:45:45.9 1:45:52.3 0:00:06.4 8:04/M

17 Kc Smith Centralia 769 34 F 2/6 30-34 1:45:50.0 1:45:54.8 0:00:04.7 8:05/M

18 Warren Maltbie university place 741 44 M 3/4 40-44 1:45:51.8 1:46:05.2 0:00:13.4 8:05/M

19 Scott Boe Olympia 786 49 M 1/3 45-49 1:46:06.7 1:46:14.3 0:00:07.6 8:06/M

20 Meagan Metzger Lacey 744 38 F 1/12 35-39 1:46:06.7 1:46:12.5 0:00:05.8 8:06/M

21 David Hardt Yelm 732 38 M 4/10 35-39 1:46:34.2 1:46:40.4 0:00:06.2 8:08/M

22 Arianne Mcconchie Tumwater 742 32 F 3/6 30-34 1:48:37.0 1:48:43.4 0:00:06.4 8:17/M

23 Jaycee Amos Chehalis 701 20 F 1/2 20-24 1:49:10.1 1:49:14.9 0:00:04.7 8:20/M

24 Christian Cuyno Olympia 717 39 M 5/10 35-39 1:49:52.8 1:49:59.1 0:00:06.2 8:23/M

25 Frank Smith Lacey 770 45 M 2/3 45-49 1:51:45.4 1:51:51.7 0:00:06.2 8:32/M

26 Kenneth Moore Tacoma 747 54 M 1/4 50-54 1:52:47.9 1:52:53.5 0:00:05.5 8:37/M

27 Andrew Alhajri Graham 700 24 M 2/2 20-24 1:52:57.8 1:53:03.9 0:00:06.1 8:37/M

28 Jason DeVore Camas 720 42 M 4/4 40-44 1:53:00.9 1:53:13.9 0:00:12.9 8:38/M

29 Jerry Brown Bellevue 710 54 M 2/4 50-54 1:55:41.1 1:55:50.8 0:00:09.6 8:50/M

30 Melanie Tanguileg Olympia 775 37 F 2/12 35-39 1:56:07.0 1:56:12.8 0:00:05.8 8:52/M

31 Sarah Schelling Lacey 763 37 F 3/12 35-39 1:56:19.1 1:56:35.5 0:00:16.4 8:53/M

32 Cristie Fredrickson Tumwater 725 41 F 2/9 40-44 1:56:33.6 1:56:41.5 0:00:07.8 8:54/M

33 Corinne Nelson Bellingham 748 30 F 4/6 30-34 1:56:35.7 1:56:39.2 0:00:03.5 8:54/M

34 Kirsten Phinney olympia 755 24 F 2/2 20-24 1:56:51.2 1:56:55.8 0:00:04.5 8:55/M

35 Sonja Larson olympia 738 36 F 4/12 35-39 1:57:45.4 1:57:52.9 0:00:07.5 8:59/M

36 Sandra Harvie Seattle 734 42 F 3/9 40-44 1:58:02.6 1:58:09.1 0:00:06.5 9:01/M

37 Stephanie Meyer Olympia 745 39 F 5/12 35-39 1:58:07.6 1:58:15.4 0:00:07.8 9:01/M

38 Judith Chiapellone Bellingham 713 51 F 1/6 50-54 1:58:08.2 1:58:15.8 0:00:07.5 9:01/M

39 Yvonne Bahlmann Olympia 703 42 F 4/9 40-44 1:58:49.8 1:59:01.7 0:00:11.9 9:04/M

40 Debbie Laur Olympia 740 43 F 5/9 40-44 1:59:17.0 1:59:25.7 0:00:08.6 9:06/M

41 Bruce Davies Olympia 718 63 M 1/3 60-64 1:59:36.5 1:59:41.7 0:00:05.1 9:08/M

42 Yanell Latham Lacey 739 29 F 1/3 25-29 2:00:02.6 2:00:11.9 0:00:09.2 9:10/M

43 Mark Lahaie Olympia 737 54 M 3/4 50-54 2:00:30.8 2:00:35.2 0:00:04.4 9:12/M

44 John Schelling Lacey 762 37 M 6/10 35-39 2:01:19.3 2:01:42.8 0:00:23.4 9:16/M

45 Jennifer Schmidt tumwater 764 35 F 6/12 35-39 2:02:24.0 2:02:35.5 0:00:11.5 9:21/M

46 Rachael Burch Tacoma 711 29 F 2/3 25-29 2:03:05.0 2:03:15.5 0:00:10.4 9:24/M

47 Amy Pearson Olympia 753 40 F 6/9 40-44 2:03:14.6 2:03:22.4 0:00:07.8 9:24/M

48 Jason Zittel Olympia 783 36 M 7/10 35-39 2:03:52.5 2:03:59.8 0:00:07.2 9:27/M

49 Andy Saller Olympia 760 61 M 2/3 60-64 2:05:59.1 2:06:06.5 0:00:07.4 9:37/M

50 Tim Coley Tumwater 716 37 M 8/10 35-39 2:07:03.2 2:07:11.8 0:00:08.5 9:42/M

51 Suzie Elliott Olympia 722 41 F 7/9 40-44 2:07:57.7 2:08:07.2 0:00:09.5 9:46/M

52 Todd Bellamy Olympia 708 51 M 4/4 50-54 2:08:27.0 2:08:40.2 0:00:13.1 9:48/M

53 Laura Walker Olympia 778 39 F 7/12 35-39 2:08:41.1 2:08:55.1 0:00:13.9 9:49/M

54 Aaron Norman Yakima 749 37 M 9/10 35-39 2:10:14.9 2:10:23.7 0:00:08.8 9:56/M

55 Diana Robinson Bellingham 758 48 F 1/4 45-49 2:12:22.0 2:12:34.3 0:00:12.3 10:06/M

56 Gene Shriver Centralia 768 60 M 3/3 60-64 2:12:45.0 2:12:53.3 0:00:08.2 10:08/M

57 Jeneth Bliss Lacey 709 49 F 2/4 45-49 2:15:03.3 2:15:18.8 0:00:15.5 10:19/M

58 Laura Shelley Olympia 767 35 F 8/12 35-39 2:15:04.4 2:15:13.2 0:00:08.7 10:19/M

59 Wendy Tanner Olympia 776 52 F 2/6 50-54 2:15:04.6 2:15:11.1 0:00:06.5 10:19/M

60 Gisella Santiago-Gronka Olympia 761 39 F 9/12 35-39 2:15:07.0 2:15:15.6 0:00:08.5 10:19/M

61 Howard Harris Lacey 733 72 M 1/2 70-74 2:17:28.1 2:17:33.4 0:00:05.3 10:30/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

62 Todd Sebek Lacey 765 39 M 10/10 35-39 2:18:13.6 2:18:25.8 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

63 Cody Collison Olympia 785 19 F 1/1 15-19 2:18:16.9 2:18:23.3 0:00:06.4 10:33/M

64 Ashley Peterson lacey 754 27 F 3/3 25-29 2:18:17.1 2:18:29.2 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

65 Judy Voorhies Tumwater 777 34 F 5/6 30-34 2:23:15.4 2:23:22.8 0:00:07.4 10:56/M

66 Jennifer Smith Olympia 771 39 F 10/12 35-39 2:25:48.3 2:26:03.6 0:00:15.2 11:08/M

67 Ted Clark Rochester 714 49 M 3/3 45-49 2:29:38.3 2:29:43.1 0:00:04.7 11:25/M

68 Tammy Zinda Yelm 782 46 F 3/4 45-49 2:30:31.6 2:30:41.1 0:00:09.4 11:29/M

69 Sporty Diva Coates Tacoma 715 47 F 4/4 45-49 2:36:02.8 2:36:15.1 0:00:12.3 11:55/M

70 Kristie Rodriguiez Lacy 759 35 F 11/12 35-39 2:37:18.3 2:37:28.8 0:00:10.5 12:00/M

71 Julie Grant Fox Island 730 42 F 8/9 40-44 2:37:18.5 2:37:28.8 0:00:10.3 12:00/M

72 Nikki Burwell lacey 712 42 F 9/9 40-44 2:37:39.5 2:37:50.1 0:00:10.5 12:02/M

73 Christina Merritt Lakewood 743 38 F 12/12 35-39 2:38:01.2 2:38:12.1 0:00:10.9 12:04/M

74 Darlena Heglund Lacey 787 54 F 3/6 50-54 2:39:55.3 2:40:09.8 0:00:14.5 12:12/M

75 Dennis Gelvin Olympia 728 70 M 2/2 70-74 2:39:56.0 2:40:10.6 0:00:14.6 12:13/M

76 Kendra Hensley Olympia 735 50 F 4/6 50-54 2:51:15.8 2:51:27.1 0:00:11.3 13:04/M

77 Beatrice Wells Lacey 779 34 F 6/6 30-34 2:54:54.9 2:55:06.6 0:00:11.7 13:21/M

78 Lise Grenier Tacoma 731 51 F 5/6 50-54 3:02:18.6 3:02:33.1 0:00:14.4 13:55/M

79 Jill Satran Olympia 788 54 F 6/6 50-54 3:11:57.9 3:12:13.3 0:00:15.4 14:39/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins Puyallup 784 40 1 1:34:22.6 1:34:25.2 0:00:02.5 7:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cody Collison Olympia 785 19 30 2:18:16.9 2:18:23.3 0:00:06.4 10:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jaycee Amos Chehalis 701 20 7 1:49:10.1 1:49:14.9 0:00:04.7 8:20/M

2 Kirsten Phinney olympia 755 24 12 1:56:51.2 1:56:55.8 0:00:04.5 8:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Yanell Latham Lacey 739 29 19 2:00:02.6 2:00:11.9 0:00:09.2 9:10/M

2 Rachael Burch Tacoma 711 29 21 2:03:05.0 2:03:15.5 0:00:10.4 9:24/M

3 Ashley Peterson lacey 754 27 31 2:18:17.1 2:18:29.2 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda Bartsch Dupont 707 31 3 1:45:45.9 1:45:52.3 0:00:06.4 8:04/M

2 Kc Smith Centralia 769 34 4 1:45:50.0 1:45:54.8 0:00:04.7 8:05/M

3 Arianne Mcconchie Tumwater 742 32 6 1:48:37.0 1:48:43.4 0:00:06.4 8:17/M

4 Corinne Nelson Bellingham 748 30 11 1:56:35.7 1:56:39.2 0:00:03.5 8:54/M

5 Judy Voorhies Tumwater 777 34 32 2:23:15.4 2:23:22.8 0:00:07.4 10:56/M

6 Beatrice Wells Lacey 779 34 42 2:54:54.9 2:55:06.6 0:00:11.7 13:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Meagan Metzger Lacey 744 38 5 1:46:06.7 1:46:12.5 0:00:05.8 8:06/M

2 Melanie Tanguileg Olympia 775 37 8 1:56:07.0 1:56:12.8 0:00:05.8 8:52/M

3 Sarah Schelling Lacey 763 37 9 1:56:19.1 1:56:35.5 0:00:16.4 8:53/M

4 Sonja Larson olympia 738 36 13 1:57:45.4 1:57:52.9 0:00:07.5 8:59/M

5 Stephanie Meyer Olympia 745 39 15 1:58:07.6 1:58:15.4 0:00:07.8 9:01/M

6 Jennifer Schmidt tumwater 764 35 20 2:02:24.0 2:02:35.5 0:00:11.5 9:21/M

7 Laura Walker Olympia 778 39 24 2:08:41.1 2:08:55.1 0:00:13.9 9:49/M

8 Laura Shelley Olympia 767 35 27 2:15:04.4 2:15:13.2 0:00:08.7 10:19/M

9 Gisella Santiago-Gronka Olympia 761 39 29 2:15:07.0 2:15:15.6 0:00:08.5 10:19/M

10 Jennifer Smith Olympia 771 39 33 2:25:48.3 2:26:03.6 0:00:15.2 11:08/M

11 Kristie Rodriguiez Lacy 759 35 36 2:37:18.3 2:37:28.8 0:00:10.5 12:00/M

12 Christina Merritt Lakewood 743 38 39 2:38:01.2 2:38:12.1 0:00:10.9 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Oksendahl-Byers Olympia 752 41 2 1:35:15.4 1:35:19.0 0:00:03.5 7:16/M

2 Cristie Fredrickson Tumwater 725 41 10 1:56:33.6 1:56:41.5 0:00:07.8 8:54/M

3 Sandra Harvie Seattle 734 42 14 1:58:02.6 1:58:09.1 0:00:06.5 9:01/M

4 Yvonne Bahlmann Olympia 703 42 17 1:58:49.8 1:59:01.7 0:00:11.9 9:04/M

5 Debbie Laur Olympia 740 43 18 1:59:17.0 1:59:25.7 0:00:08.6 9:06/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Turn Back the Clock 2014 Results

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, November 2, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

6 Amy Pearson Olympia 753 40 22 2:03:14.6 2:03:22.4 0:00:07.8 9:24/M

7 Suzie Elliott Olympia 722 41 23 2:07:57.7 2:08:07.2 0:00:09.5 9:46/M

8 Julie Grant Fox Island 730 42 37 2:37:18.5 2:37:28.8 0:00:10.3 12:00/M

9 Nikki Burwell lacey 712 42 38 2:37:39.5 2:37:50.1 0:00:10.5 12:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diana Robinson Bellingham 758 48 25 2:12:22.0 2:12:34.3 0:00:12.3 10:06/M

2 Jeneth Bliss Lacey 709 49 26 2:15:03.3 2:15:18.8 0:00:15.5 10:19/M

3 Tammy Zinda Yelm 782 46 34 2:30:31.6 2:30:41.1 0:00:09.4 11:29/M

4 Sporty Diva Coates Tacoma 715 47 35 2:36:02.8 2:36:15.1 0:00:12.3 11:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judith Chiapellone Bellingham 713 51 16 1:58:08.2 1:58:15.8 0:00:07.5 9:01/M

2 Wendy Tanner Olympia 776 52 28 2:15:04.6 2:15:11.1 0:00:06.5 10:19/M

3 Darlena Heglund Lacey 787 54 40 2:39:55.3 2:40:09.8 0:00:14.5 12:12/M

4 Kendra Hensley Olympia 735 50 41 2:51:15.8 2:51:27.1 0:00:11.3 13:04/M

5 Lise Grenier Tacoma 731 51 43 3:02:18.6 3:02:33.1 0:00:14.4 13:55/M

6 Jill Satran Olympia 788 54 44 3:11:57.9 3:12:13.3 0:00:15.4 14:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corey Nunlist Olympia 750 32 1 1:18:42.5 1:18:45.5 0:00:02.9 6:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jakob Stone olympia 773 19 3 1:26:24.1 1:26:28.1 0:00:03.9 6:36/M

2 Dash Penney Puyallup 789 15 5 1:30:08.2 1:30:11.7 0:00:03.5 6:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Amy Olympia 702 24 12 1:44:55.9 1:45:02.5 0:00:06.5 8:01/M

2 Andrew Alhajri Graham 700 24 20 1:52:57.8 1:53:03.9 0:00:06.1 8:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patrick Dehnert Olympia 719 29 7 1:40:18.5 1:40:21.4 0:00:02.9 7:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonny Bartsch Dupont 706 31 4 1:29:47.7 1:29:51.2 0:00:03.5 6:51/M

2 Justin Foster Yelm 724 33 8 1:43:22.0 1:43:29.2 0:00:07.2 7:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher West Olympia 780 37 2 1:23:08.4 1:23:11.7 0:00:03.3 6:21/M

2 Michael O'Brien Tumwater 751 38 10 1:44:12.6 1:44:17.8 0:00:05.1 7:57/M

3 Craig Emerson Olympia 723 39 11 1:44:49.7 1:44:54.5 0:00:04.8 8:00/M

4 David Hardt Yelm 732 38 16 1:46:34.2 1:46:40.4 0:00:06.2 8:08/M

5 Christian Cuyno Olympia 717 39 17 1:49:52.8 1:49:59.1 0:00:06.2 8:23/M

6 John Schelling Lacey 762 37 25 2:01:19.3 2:01:42.8 0:00:23.4 9:16/M

7 Jason Zittel Olympia 783 36 26 2:03:52.5 2:03:59.8 0:00:07.2 9:27/M

8 Tim Coley Tumwater 716 37 28 2:07:03.2 2:07:11.8 0:00:08.5 9:42/M

9 Aaron Norman Yakima 749 37 30 2:10:14.9 2:10:23.7 0:00:08.8 9:56/M

10 Todd Sebek Lacey 765 39 33 2:18:13.6 2:18:25.8 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonathon Wolf Olympia 781 40 6 1:30:15.1 1:30:18.4 0:00:03.3 6:53/M

2 Mike Tanguileg Olympia 774 43 13 1:45:26.9 1:45:32.3 0:00:05.3 8:03/M

3 Warren Maltbie university place 741 44 14 1:45:51.8 1:46:05.2 0:00:13.4 8:05/M

4 Jason DeVore Camas 720 42 21 1:53:00.9 1:53:13.9 0:00:12.9 8:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Boe Olympia 786 49 15 1:46:06.7 1:46:14.3 0:00:07.6 8:06/M

2 Frank Smith Lacey 770 45 18 1:51:45.4 1:51:51.7 0:00:06.2 8:32/M

3 Ted Clark Rochester 714 49 34 2:29:38.3 2:29:43.1 0:00:04.7 11:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kenneth Moore Tacoma 747 54 19 1:52:47.9 1:52:53.5 0:00:05.5 8:37/M

2 Jerry Brown Bellevue 710 54 22 1:55:41.1 1:55:50.8 0:00:09.6 8:50/M

3 Mark Lahaie Olympia 737 54 24 2:00:30.8 2:00:35.2 0:00:04.4 9:12/M

4 Todd Bellamy Olympia 708 51 29 2:08:27.0 2:08:40.2 0:00:13.1 9:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Davies Olympia 718 63 23 1:59:36.5 1:59:41.7 0:00:05.1 9:08/M

2 Andy Saller Olympia 760 61 27 2:05:59.1 2:06:06.5 0:00:07.4 9:37/M

3 Gene Shriver Centralia 768 60 31 2:12:45.0 2:12:53.3 0:00:08.2 10:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Martinho Ribeiro Olympia 757 66 9 1:43:24.8 1:43:53.3 0:00:28.5 7:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Howard Harris Lacey 733 72 32 2:17:28.1 2:17:33.4 0:00:05.3 10:30/M

2 Dennis Gelvin Olympia 728 70 35 2:39:56.0 2:40:10.6 0:00:14.6 12:13/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Half Marathon Age Group Page 5 of 22


